

9119 27941242
215 2 1013 13 E 2

onmhsy

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency — NS Construction

DIVISION

NOKing

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBX10-1122

प्रमाणित किया जा रहा है कि यह कार्य
पुल में मशीन से दो कुल - 100
पूरा है जो श्री केशव कुमार सिंह
सदस्य के अभिलेखों में नाम
से निर्धारित किया जा रहा है।

P. Weeth
09.01.20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
9.01.20.

Abstract of Cost

① Providing and fixing of working
Bm and 2 P etc.

Qty - 8.00 NO from TMBP -

@ 2389.06

RS 19112.00

② Clearing and grubbing road land

Qty - 0.4299 from TMBP - 14

@ 52970.33

RS 22248.00

③ Construction of embankment

(a) 100 m lead

Qty - 2697.89 M³ from TMBP - 14

@ 154.07

RS 415664.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 60 to 1000 M lead					
Qty - 674.47 m^3 from TMBP - 14					
@ 190.36					Rs 128392.00
(4) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 2906.20 m^3 from TMBP - 14					
@ 290.61					Rs 844571.00
(5) Providing GSB gr. I etc.					
Qty - 818.11 m^3 from TMBP - 14					
@ 2483.03					Rs 2031392.00
(6) Providing WBM gr. 2 etc.					
Qty - 298.27 m^3 from TMBP - 14					
@ 3360.90					Rs 1002307.00
(7) Providing Prime coat with sst etc.					
Qty - 3598.13 m^2 from TMBP - 10					
@ 41.57					Rs 149574.00
(8) Providing Tack coat with RS-1 etc.					
Qty - 3598.13 m^2 from TMBP - 15					
@ 14.20					Rs 51093.00
(9) Providing Mss Type B etc.					
Qty - 3598.13 m^2 from TMBP - 15					
@ 192.21					Rs 691597.00
(10) Providing cement concrete Pavement M-30 etc.					
Qty - 60.60 m^3 from TMBP - 15					
@ 6164.52					Rs 373570.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Excavation for foundation of structure etc.					
Qty - 21.00 m from TMBP - 15					
@ 279.09					Rs 5861.00
(12) Base providing concrete for plain concrete M-5 etc					
Qty - 29.18 m from TMBP - 15					
@ 4708.78					Rs 137402.00
(13) Sand layer bedding under drain					
Qty - 21.00 m from TMBP - 15					
@ 493.78					Rs 10369.00
(14) Supply and providing R 4300 mm dia etc.					
Qty - 30.00 m from TMBP - 16					
@ 567.02					Rs 17011.00
(15) providing kerb stone etc.					
Qty - 2.00 No from TMBP - 16					
@ 2076.74					Rs 4153.00
(16) 900 mm post					
Qty - 4.00 No from TMBP - 15					
@ 575.17					Rs 2301.00
(17) Providing Retro-reflectorised traffic signs etc.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral A					
Qty - 8.00 No from TMBP - 16					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) 2862.10					Rs 2897.00
(b) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 4.00 No from TMBP - 16					
@ 3770.70					Rs 15083.00
(18) Providing Road marking on BT surface etc.					
Qty - 180.00 m ² from TMBP - 16					
@ 721.95					Rs 13717.00
(19) Providing Road marking on surface etc.					
Qty - 20.00 m ² from TMBP - 16					
@ 810.75					Rs 16215.00
(20) Providing and fixing M.N.C.S. sign and citizen 2n board etc					
Qty - 3.00 No 2n board					
Qty - 3.00 No from TMBP - 16					
@ 10073.96					Rs 30222.00
(21) E.L. in excavation 2n foundation etc					
Qty - 59.59 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 279.09					Rs 16631.00
(22) Providing P.C.C.M - 15 as leveling course etc.					
Qty - 9.19 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
4708.78					
@ 4708.78					Rs 43274.00
(23) Providing Plain cement concrete 2n sub structure etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 67.48 m ³ from TMBP- 17					
@ 5492.95					Rs 370664.00
(24) Providing RCC NP3 HPC of 1000 mm dia HPC etc.					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMBP P-17					
@ 3643.38					Rs 54657.00
(25) Painting on Parapet (Black and white stripes etc.					
Qty - 41.28 m ² from TMBP- 17					
@ 100.75					Rs 4159.00
					6617590.00
(26) GST 12%					Rs 794111.00
(27) LWC 1%					Rs 66176.00
					7477877.00
(28) SF -					
(i) Earth - 3372.36 m ³ @ 23.78					
10%					Rs 8019.00
(ii) Subgrade 2906.20 @ 42.29					
10%					Rs 12319.00
(iii) GSB - 818.11 m ³ @ 498.51					
10%					Rs 40784.00
(iv) WBM G-3: 298.27 @ 637.37					
10%					Rs 19011.00
(v) MSS - 3598.13 @ 12.69					
10%					Rs 4566.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(vi) PCC:-	60.60	m ³	@	543.19	
		10%.			Rs 3292.00
(vii) MIS:-	76.87	@	539.14		
		10%.			Rs 4134.00
			Total SF -	92125.00	
			Grand total -	7570002.00	
			less 2.577.17	2011350.00	
				5558652.00	
			less previous pay	15243116.00	
				295536.00	
			Say	295,536/-	
				15/07/22	